ATA6560/ATA6561
High-speed CAN Transceiver with Standby Mode
CAN FD Ready
DATASHEET
Features
● Fully ISO 11898-2,-5, SAE J2284 compliant
● CAN FD ready
● Communication speed up to 5Mbit/s

13ATA6560/ATA6561 [DATASHEET]
9288I–AUTO–09/14
8. Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
ATA6560-GBQW DFN8 CAN transceiver, Pb-free, 6k, taped and reeled
ATA6560-GAQW SO8 CAN transceiver, Pb-free, 4k, taped and reeled
ATA6561-GBQW DFN8 CAN transceiver, Pb-free, 6k, taped and reeled
ATA6561-GAQW SO8 CAN transceiver, Pb-free, 4k, taped and reeled
ATA6560/ATA6561 [DATASHEET]
9288I–AUTO–09/14
14
9. Package Information
Figure 9-1. SO8